
DESCRIPTION:
14kt White Gold Earring

Set with Lab Grown Diamonds:

1 Round Cut Very Good LGD= 1.01 ct

Clarity: VS2  Colour: D

1 Round Cut Very Good LGD= 1.00 ct

Clarity: VS2  Colour: D

Style: EE4336W/200

Total LGD Content: 2.01 ct

Tracking#:

Polished wt:

Clarity:

Colour:

Cut:

Measurements:

Laboratory:

Lab ID:

Tracking#:

Polished wt:

Clarity:

Colour:

Cut:

Measurements:

Laboratory:

Lab ID:

1666126-6

LGD027631

1.01 ct

VS2     

D     

VERY GOOD           

6.39x6.34x4.13 mm

CGL       

624620393           

LGD027697

1.00 ct

VS2     

D     

VERY GOOD           

6.40x6.35x4.06 mm

CGL       

624621269           


